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Tackling the dissemination of terrorist content online

Committee: ~ Committee on Civil Liberties, Justice and Home Affairs

Subject of the amendment

Am No

Author

RCV etc.

Vote

Remarks

Amendments by the
comimittee responsible -
block vote

1-15
17
20-30
32733
36
38-51
53-56
58
61-62
64-65
68
70-80
84
91-104
106-111
113
116-118
121-123
128-133
135-140
142-144
146-147
149-155

committee

Amendments by the
comimittee responsible -
separate votes

19

committee

separate

31

committee

RCV

35

comimittee

RCV

37

comimittee

separate

57

committee

RCV

59

comimittee

separate

60

comimittee

separate

63

comimittee

RCV

67

comimittee

RCV

82

committee

RCV




Subject of the amendment | Am No Author RCVete. | Vote Remarks
87 committee separate
89 committee separate
90 committee separate
105 committee separate
112 committee separate
114 committee separate
115 committee separate
119 committee separate
120 committee separate
124 committee separate
125 committee separate
126 committee separate
127 committee separate
134 committee separate
145 committee separate
148 committee separate
Article 2,§ 1, point 5, intro 163 EUL/NGL RCV adoption 163 = 52 falls
52 committee
Article 4,8 1 66 comimittee adoption 66 = 169 falls
169 EPP RCV
Article 4,3 2 160 S&D RCV adoption 160 =157, 164 and 69
fall
157 Greens/ EFA RCV adoption 157 = 164 and 69 fall
164 EUL/NGL RCV adoption 164 = 69 falls
69 committee
After article 4 81 committee adoption 81 = 170 falls
170 EPP RCV
Article 5 83D committee RCV adoption 83 = 171, 172,173 and




Subject of the amendment | Am No Author RCVete. | Vote Remarks
174 fall
171 EPP RCV
172 EPP RCV
173 EPP RCV
174 EPP
Article 6,§ 1 85 committee adoption 85 = 175 falls
175 EPP RCV
Article 6,3 2 86D committee adoption 86 = 176, 177 and 178
fall
176, EPP RCV
177D &
178D
Article 6,3 4 88 committee adoption 88 = 179 falls
179 EPP RCV
Article 18,8 4 165D EUL/NGL RCV adoption 165 = 141 falls
141 committee
Annex [, § 1 161 S&D RCV
Annex I, section B, title 162 S&D RCV
Recital 13 158 S&D RCV adoption 158 = 16 and 156 fall
16 committee
156 Greens/ EFA RCV
Recital 15 18D committee adoption 18 = 168 falls
168 EPP RCV
Recital 33 159 S&D RCV adoption 159 = 34 falls
34 committee
vote: Commission proposal RCV

The President has ruled ams 166, 167 and 180 inadmissible.

D=Deleting amendment
vote "FOR"=delete text
vote "AGAINST"=maintain text




There is no vote on the original text

Requests for roll-call votes

EUL/NGL: am 31,57, 163,164 and 165
Greens/ EFA: am 156 and 157
EPP: am 35, 63,67,82,83, 156, 157, 158, 159, 160, 161, 162, 164, 168, 169, 170, 171, 172, 173, 175, 176 and 179

R@GU@SI’S for separate votes

EUL/NGL: am31ands7y
EPP: am 19, 35, 37, 59, 60,63, 67, 82,87,89, 90, 105, 112, 114, 115, 119, 120, 124, 125, 126, 127, 134, 145 and 148



